2
Presentation
BCH servo motors are synchronous motors.
They are equipped as standard with a high resolution (20-bit) incremental encoder.
They are therefore ideal for high performance applications such as material working,
machine tools, etc.
The servo motors are available in six fl ange sizes: 40 mm, 60 mm, 80 mm, 100 mm,
130 mm and 180 mm.

1 = fl ying leads (for BCH040…080 servo motors) or
round connector (for BCH100…180 servo motors)
B C H 0 4 0 1 O 0 2 A 1 C
Type of mounting
C = mechanical
B C H 0 4 0 1 O 0 2 A 1 C
Characteristics
Servo motors Without holding brake With holding brake
W x H x D (1) Weight W x H x D (1) Weight
mm kg mm kg
BCH0401 40 x 40 x 100.6 0.500 40 x 40 x 136.6 0.800
BCH0601 60 x 60 x 105.5 1.200 60 x 60 x 141.6 1.500
BCH0602 60 x 60 x 130.7 1.600 60 x 60 x 166.8 2.000
BCH0801 80 x 80 x 112.3 2.100 80 x 80 x 152.8 2.900
BCH0802 80 x 80 x 138.3 3.000 80 x 80 x 178 3.800
BCH1001 100 x 100 x 153.5 4.300 100 x 100 x 192.5 4.700
BCH1002 100 x 100 x 199 6.200 100 x 100 x 226 7.200
BCH1301 130 x 130 x 147.5 6.800 130 x 130 x 183.5 8.200
BCH1302 130 x 130 x 147.5 7.000 130 x 130 x 183.5 8.400
BCH1303M 130 x 130 x 163.5 7.500 130 x 130 x 198 8.900
BCH1303N 130 x 130 x 167.5 7.500 130 x 130 x 202 8.900
BCH1304 130 x 130 x 187.5 7.800 130 x 130 x 216 9.200
BCH1801 180 x 180 x 169 13.500 180 x 180 x 203.1 17.500
BCH1802 180 x 180 x 202.1 18.500 180 x 180 x 235.3 22.500
BCH1803N 180 x 180 x 202.1 18.500 180 x 180 x 235.3 22.500
BCH1803M 180 x 180 x 235.3 23.500 180 x 180 x 279.3 29.000
BCH1804M 180 x 180 x 279.7 30.500 180 x 180 x 311.7 36.000
BCH1805M 180 x 180 x 342 37.000 180 x 180 x 376.1 53.000
(1) D: dimensions of the casing (excluding shaft end)
2
1
3